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OlL & GAS
CONSERVATION COMMISSION

G

Field _Llewis Creek Company_BritisheAmerican 0il Produeing Co, —
County Logan Address_ 301 Insurance Bldg., Denver, Colo,.
Lease, Union Pacific
Well No 1 Sec._ 43 Twp.___ LLN Rge. 53U Meridian___ 6 P M State or Pat. Patented

(BX
Location 330 Ft. ?g? of_Naorth Line and___1 65;) Ft. (W) of East line of. NE/ IJ- Elevatlon_iﬁ_az_’ KB

(Derrick floor relative to sea level)

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon so far as can be
determined from all available records.

Signed___ —~
Date, Janvary 13, 195L Title District Engineer
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well as above date.
Commenced drilling July 25, 1923 Finished drilling____Angust 6 19.53
OIL AND ‘GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from. npe 5209 to, ; No. 4, from. to,
No. 2, from__"J" 5369 to No. 5, from, to,
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from to. No. 3, from to.
No. 2, from to No. 4, from to.
CASING RECORD
S1ZE WT. PER FOOT MAKE s NO: OREhD: ‘ 22008 FREFSELIIERE
9-5/8 25.h4 Armco aade. | Jeg |2k LOO PST = 30 mins,
Sml/2 15,5 J=55 sl1s 250 : 72 500 PST = 30 mins,
|
COMPLETION DATA
Total Depth 5416 =PBD 5hOL ¢  cable Tools from 6 _to_ 5hOh  Rotary Tools trom__© to__5li16
Casing Perforations (prod. depth) from___ 5367 to 5377 ft. No. of holes__}i per foot

Acidized with,
Shooting Record,

== __ gallons. Other physical or chemical treatment of well to induce flow

Pump []
Prod. began___August 15, 19.53 . Making_ 194 bbis/dayor_ 39 . A P.L Gravity Fluid or21./6l; Choke. X
Tub, Pres.__ 25 1bs./sq. in. Csg. Pres.____ QO lbs./sq. in. Gas Vol_61e0 _ Mef. Gas Ol Ratio_ 331/1
Length Stroke in, Strokes per Min. Diam. Pump.___________in,
B.S. & W %. Gas Gravity___.__ . BTUs/Mcf.___________. Gals. Gasoline/Mecf.

WELL DATA
Indicate (yes or mo) whether or not the following information was obtained.
Electrical Log__Yes pate August 6, 1953 Straight Hole Survey___ 1eS Type_Totco
- Date___ 19, Other Types of Hole Survey, Type. ‘

Time Drilling Record___ll.E__B_ayS
Core Analysis___Yes _ Depth___ 5210 to__ 5260
5330 - to. 5&16
FORMATION RECORD
Show all formations, especially all sands and character and contents thereof.

(Note—Any additional data can be shown on reverse side.)

FORMATION TOP BOTTOM REMARKS
Surface soild 0 190
Shale & Shells 190 220
Shale 220 575
Shale & Bentonite 575 1675
Shale 1675 21130
Shale & Shelds 21130 2895
Shale 2895 3170
Shale & Shells 3170 L3958

(Continue on reverse side)



FORMATION

Niobrara
Lime

Ft. Hays Lime
Lime & Shale
Shale
Greenhorn
Shale & Lime
Shale

Sand

Shale
Shale & Sand
Sand & shale

ToP

4395
L4700
4715
L7h9
41800
L966
5000
5188
5210
5260

'5278

5330

BOTTOM

14700
L715
L7ho
14800
L1966
5000
5188
5210
5260
5278
5330
5416



